
E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE (DETAILED) 

Sale of company / business as Going Concern of SV SVS Projects Private Limited (In 

Liquidation) 

Regd. Office: Plot No. 31, Phase-1, Kalyan Nagar, Hyderabad-500 038 

Sale will be performed by the undersigned through E-Auction platform: 

https://www.bankeauctions.com. 

(Rs in lakhs) 

No. Asset Description Reser

ve 

Price 

EMD 

Amount 
Incremental 
Bid Amount 

1. Lot No. 1: Company – As a Going 
Concern (Event Sl. No. xxxxx) 

2340.00 234.00 2.00 

If, the above event fails, the following events, viz:, Event No. 2 to Event No. 9 
 follow: 

2. Lot Nos. 2 to 9: Nine (8) claims against receivables, which include (i) 3 claims from RCD, 
Madhubani (ii) 1 claim each from RCD, Madhepura, Patna and Saharsa and (iii) 1 claim 
each from Chief Engineer, R&B, Nizamabad and Medak & Ranga Reddy Districts. 

Particulars of Auction Events / Asset Parcels Reserve 

Price 

EMD 
Amount 

Incremen
tal Bid 

Amount 

Lot No. 2. Event ID No. xxxxxx: Claim against 
EE, RCD, Madhubani, Bihar in respect of Road 
Work Package No. 11 

140.00 14.00 1.00 

Lot No. 3. Event ID No. xxxxxx: Claim against 
EE, RCD, Madhubani, Bihar in respect of Road 
Work Package No. 12 

113.00 11.30 1.00 

Lot No. 4. Event ID No. xxxxxx: Claim against 
EE, RCD, Madhubani, Bihar in respect of Road 
Work Package No. 14 

141.00 14.10 1.00 

Lot No. 5. Event ID No. xxxxxx: Claim against 
EE, RCD, Saharsa, Bihar in respect of Road 
Work Package No. 25 

146.00 14.60 1.00 

Lot No. 6. Event ID No. xxxxxx: Claim against 
EE, RCD, Patna, Bihar in respect of Road Work 
Package No. 67 

325.00 32.50 1.00 

Lot No.7. Event ID No. xxxxxx: Claim against 
EE, RCD, Madhepura, Bihar in respect of Road 
Work Package No. 27 

120.00 12.00 1.00 

Lot No.8. Event ID No. xxxxxx: Claim 
against CE, R&B Nizamabad 

119.00 11.90 1.00 

Lot No. 9. Event ID No. xxxxxx: Claim 
against CE, Medak & RR Dist 

49.20 4.95 0.50 

3. Time & Date of E-Auction for Event No. 1 
(Company as a Going Concern) 

29.12.2023  
From 10.00 am to 11.30 pm 

4. Time & Date of E-Auction for Event No. 
2 to 9 (Asset parcels) 

29.12.2023  
From 12.30 pm to 2.00 pm 

5. Last Date for Submission of Bid Documents for 
all Events 

19.12.2023 

6. Last Date for Submission of EMD for all Events 27.12.2023 

7. For other details contact Mr. Golla Ramakantha Rao, 

Liquidator 

http://www.bankeauctions.com/


  Mobile No. 7032808974 

Or through email – 

liquidation.svsvs@gmail.com 
Or Log on to: 
https://www.bankeauctions.com 

Date: 05.12.2023 

Place: Hyderabad 

Sd/- 

Mr. Golla Ramakantha Rao, 

Liquidator 

 

mailto:liquidation.svsvs@gmail.com
http://www.bankeauctions.com/

